
2016 Canadian Junior Weightlifting Championships

Regina, Saskatchewan - January 16, 2016

Dra.

Lot SURNAME FIRSTNAME CAT BWT TEAM Y o B 1 2 3 Best 1 2 3 Best TOTAL RANK PTS SINCLAIR

WOMEN (BWT)

Romany Kezia 48 46.9 ON 2001 48 51 51 51 62 67 72 72 123 1 28 205.813

Jacobson Hanna 48 47.2 SK-A 1999 38 40 40 38 54 56 58 56 94 2 25 156.394

Shynkaruk Shelby 48 37.5 SK-B 2004 22 24 26 26 31 34 36 36 62 3 23 129.253

Brown Bella 48 28.2 SK-A 2003 20 22 22 22 26 28 30 28 50 4 22 145.957

Barrette Cynthia 53 52.7 QC-A 1997 67 67 70 67 81 84 85 85 152 1 28 230.331

Bouffard Ann-Maxime 53 52.6 QC-B 1998 66 69 69 66 81 85 86 85 151 2 25 229.166

Dhesi Ishmeen 53 52.7 BC-A 2001 53 56 58 56 67 70 70 67 123 3 23 186.386

Darsigny Tali 58 57.9 QC-A 1998 80 83 86 83 101 101 104 104 187 1 28 263.605

Fleming Bayleigh 58 55.5 AB 1998 52 55 55 52 62 64 66 64 116 2 25 168.781

Liu Alessandra 58 55.3 BC-B 2000 46 46 50 46 56 59 62 62 108 3 23 157.576

Allard Avery 58 53.4 SK-A 2003 32 35 37 37 43 45 45 45 82 4 22 122.953

Blackburn Lucie 58 53.5 SK-B 2003 28 31 33 33 40 43 43 43 76 5 21 113.787

Jean Jessica 63 58.3 ON 1996 74 74 75 75 91 96 98 91 166 1 28 232.831

Billen Jeenat 63 58.3 BC-A 2001 70 73 73 73 83 86 86 83 156 2 25 218.805

Price Liv 63 61.7 AB 1999 61 64 66 66 82 84 84 82 148 3 23 199.463

Trupp Megan 63 59.4 ON 2000 62 64 64 64 78 81 83 81 145 4 22 200.662

Arthurs Kayla 63 61.7 SK-A 1996 55 58 58 55 65 68 71 68 123 5 21 165.770

Helbig Kristen 63 62.4 AB 1999 50 53 56 53 64 67 70 67 120 6 20 160.495

Rossi Sabrina 63 62.6 MB 1996 46 50 50 46 60 60 64 64 110 7 19 146.805

Roux Magalie 69 65.7 QC-A 1999 72 75 77 75 90 93 95 93 168 1 28 217.256

Gagnon Vanessa 69 68.0 ON 1997 69 69 73 69 75 80 83 80 149 2 25 188.621

Bradshaw Meaghan 69 67.8 BC-B 1997 49 51 53 51 63 63 65 63 114 3 23 144.572

Krakalovich Kennedy 69 65.3 MB 1999 40 43 46 46 49 53 56 56 102 4 22 132.418

Messier Andreanne 75 71.8 QC-A 1999 76 79 81 81 96 99 101 101 182 1 28 223.181

Moghaddam Sarvenaz 75 69.4 BC-A 1996 55 55 58 55 67 70 70 70 125 2 25 156.321

SNATCH CLEAN & JERK



Dra.

Lot SURNAME FIRSTNAME CAT BWT TEAM Y o B 1 2 3 Best 1 2 3 Best TOTAL RANK PTS SINCLAIR

SNATCH CLEAN & JERK

Dhillon Hannah 75 70.1 BC-A 2002 50 54 56 54 58 62 66 62 116 3 23 144.215

Gonzalez Valerie 75 69.2 SK-B 2001 36 39 41 41 44 46 48 48 89 4 22 111.491

Anderson Kaylin 75 72.3 SK-B 2001 40 45 45 40 42 45 47 47 87 5 21 106.271

Gilbert Justine   75+ 77.3 MB 1996 27 30 33 33 37 41 43 43 76 1 28 89.588

Dra.

Lot SURNAME FIRSTNAME CAT BWT TEAM Y o B 1 2 3 Best 1 2 3 Best TOTAL RANK PTS SINCLAIR

MEN (BWT)

Darsigny Matt 56 55.9 QC-A 2001 82 84 86 84 102 105 107 107 191 1 28 298.523

Sierra Lorenzo 56 53.3 BC-A 2000 57 59 59 57 70 72 72 72 129 2 25 209.465

Varbanov Nikolay 62 61.9 ON 1999 95 100 105 100 125 130 135 135 235 1 28 340.259

Anderson Colton 62 57.9 SK-A 2000 77 77 79 79 90 94 97 94 173 2 25 263.142

Asselin Joel 62 61.3 ON 1999 73 79 80 73 97 101 101 97 170 3 23 247.872

Brown Mackay 62 61.3 SK-A 2000 68 70 70 70 88 92 94 92 162 4 22 236.208

Bhabra Amit 62 60.0 BC-A 1998 65 68 73 73 85 85 90 85 158 5 21 234.003

Bellemarre Alex 69 68.6 QC-A 1998 120 124 124 124 139 144 147 147 271 1 28 365.928

Freve-Guerin Edouard 69 68.5 QC-B 1996 110 115 119 119 140 145 152 145 264 2 25 356.811

Mceachern Colton 69 67.7 SK-B 1999 70 73 76 76 98 98 100 100 176 3 23 239.694

Greavette Matthew 69 65.4 BC-A 1999 65 70 73 70 80 86 90 86 156 4 22 217.395

Bouffard Felix-Antoine 77 76.7 QC-A 1996 122 126 129 126 152 157 157 152 278 1 28 350.860

Vachon Nicolas 77 75.7 QC-B 1996 113 117 120 117 146 151 156 151 268 2 25 340.785

Santavy Noah 77 75.9 ON 1998 105 110 113 113 125 130 133 133 246 3 23 312.336

Paul Calvin 77 76.1 SK-A 1996 95 95 95 95 119 122 127 127 222 4 22 281.439

Baldassi Brandon 77 76.2 ON 1996 97 103 103 97 120 125 125 120 217 5 21 274.894

Ansell Alexander 77 75.9 SK-A 1996 90 95 95 90 112 116 120 116 206 6 20 261.549

Gobert Mason 77 70.4 MB 1999 73 76 76 73 95 98 100 98 171 7 19 227.134

Litzenberger Jonah 77 76.6 SK-B 1996 84 88 91 88 112 114 114 0 88 DNF 0 0.000

Santavy Boady 85 84.7 ON 1997 143 147 150 150 175 180 184 180 330 1 28 395.055

Pratte Simon 85 84.4 QC-A 1996 130 135 140 140 160 166 175 166 306 2 25 366.974

SNATCH CLEAN & JERK



Dra.

Lot SURNAME FIRSTNAME CAT BWT TEAM Y o B 1 2 3 Best 1 2 3 Best TOTAL RANK PTS SINCLAIR

SNATCH CLEAN & JERK

Bessette Pierre-Alexandre 85 84.0 QC-B 1999 114 118 122 122 136 142 146 146 268 3 23 322.170

Kapacila James 85 79.4 SK-A 1997 102 107 110 110 126 131 134 134 244 4 22 302.095

Weins Ian 85 83.9 MB 1996 90 95 100 100 120 125 130 130 230 5 21 276.655

Eftekahari Shayan 85 82.2 SK-A 1996 95 100 105 100 125 128 133 128 228 6 20 277.138

Atwal Arjun 85 79.5 BC-A 1997 101 106 108 106 120 124 124 120 226 7 19 279.618

Hutchinson Jack 85 81.2 BC-A 1997 91 95 100 100 116 116 120 116 216 8 18 264.239

Rumancik Nathan 85 82.6 MB 1996 73 79 79 79 100 100 107 100 179 9 17 217.032

Sidhu Parmvir 85 77.2 BC-B 1999 75 78 81 81 93 93 95 95 176 10 16 221.314

Tournier Braden 85 80.8 SK-B 1996 65 68 71 71 88 92 95 95 166 11 15 203.604

Caza Gilles 94 93.0 QC-A 1997 130 135 140 140 160 166 170 170 310 1 28 355.291

Kew Nathan 94 85.4 ON 1996 105 105 106 106 130 135 145 135 241 2 25 287.336

Hungerschafer Michael 94 91.1 BC-A 1996 100 105 109 105 120 125 128 128 233 3 23 269.483

Smith Jace 94 88.2 NS 1999 85 89 93 93 105 110 110 105 198 4 22 232.430

Neilsen Markus 105 102.4 AB 1996 128 128 135 135 162 162 0 162 297 1 28 327.513

Xu Jonathan 105 101.7 AB 1996 97 102 102 97 120 125 130 130 227 2 25 250.957

Baron-Morasse Robin 105+ 136.3 QC-A 1996 118 124 128 128 145 152 156 156 284 1 28 290.014

Technical officials : Clarece Mather, Maggie Johns, Stan Mironuck, Irina Ivanova, Joanne Gasper, Patrick Voung, Donald St-Pierre

Jury : Dresdin Archibald, Joe Landreville, Don Power, Jocelyne Moe, Ken Trofimuk, Robert Marineau Speakers : Robert Marineau, Richard Mason

TEAM RANKING - MEN TEAM RANKING - WOMEN

Prov. Points Nbr Athl. Rank Nbr. Prov Prov. Points Nbr Athl. Rank Nbr. Prov

QC-A 165 6 1 1 QC-A 112 4 1 1

ON 148 6 2 2 ON 103 4 2 2

SK-A 131 6 3 3 BC-A 96 4 3 3

BC-A 128 6 4 4 SK-A 90 4 4 4

QC-B 73 3 5 SK-B 87 4 5

MB 57 3 6 5 MB 69 3 6 5

AB 53 2 7 6 AB 68 3 7 6

SK-B 38 3 8 BC-B 46 2 8

NS 22 1 9 7 QC-B 25 1 9

BC-B 16 1 10 29 6

37 7



Competition : 2016  Canadian Junior Championships

Location : DoubleTree Hotel - Regina, SK Date:

RK SURNAME FIRSTNAME CAT BWT TEAM Y o B Snatch C-Jerk TOTAL

SINCLAIR

(BWT)

1 Darsigny Tali 58 57.9 QC-A 1998 83 104 187 263.605

2 Jean Jessica 63 58.3 ON 1996 75 91 166 232.831

3 Barrette Cynthia 53 52.7 QC-A 1997 67 85 152 230.331

4 Bouffard Ann-Maxime 53 52.6 QC-B 1998 66 85 151 229.166

5 Messier Andreanne 75 71.8 QC-A 1999 81 101 182 223.181

6 Billen Jeenat 63 58.3 BC-B 2001 73 83 156 218.805

7 Roux Magalie 69 65.7 QC-A 1999 75 93 168 217.256

8 Romany Kezia 48 46.9 ON 2001 51 72 123 205.813

9 Trupp Megan 63 59.4 ON 2000 64 81 145 200.662

10 Price Liv 63 61.7 AB 1999 66 82 148 199.463

11 Gagnon Vanessa 69 68.0 ON 1997 69 80 149 188.621

12 Dhesi Ishmeen 53 52.7 BC-A 2001 56 67 123 186.386

13 Fleming Bayleigh 58 55.5 AB 1998 52 64 116 168.781

14 Arthurs Kayla 63 61.7 SK-A 1996 55 68 123 165.770

15 Helbig Kristen 63 62.4 AB 1999 53 67 120 160.495

16 Liu Alessandra 58 55.3 BC-B 2000 46 62 108 157.576

17 Jacobson Hanna 48 47.2 SK-A 1999 38 56 94 156.394

18 Moghaddam Sarvenaz 75 69.4 BC-A 1996 55 70 125 156.321

19 Rossi Sabrina 63 62.6 MB 1996 46 64 110 146.805

20 Brown Bella 48 28.2 SK-A 2003 22 28 50 145.957

21 Bradshaw Meaghan 69 67.8 BC-B 1997 51 63 114 144.572

22 Dhillon Hannah 75 70.1 BC-A 2002 54 62 116 144.215

23 Krakalovich Kennedy 69 65.3 MB 1999 46 56 102 132.418

24 Shynkaruk Shelby 48 37.5 SK-B 2004 26 36 62 129.253

25 Allard Avery 58 53.4 SK-A 2003 37 45 82 122.953

26 Blackburn Lucie 58 53.5 SK-B 2003 33 43 76 113.787

27 Gonzalez Valerie 75 69.2 SK-B 2001 41 48 89 111.491

28 Anderson Kaylin 75 72.3 SK-B 2001 40 47 87 106.271

29 Gilbert Justine   75+ 77.3 MB 1996 33 43 76 89.588

January 16, 2016

WOMEN



Competition : 2016  Canadian Junior Championships

Location : DoubleTree Hotel - Regina, SK Date:

RK SURNAME FIRSTNAME CAT BWT TEAM Y o B Snatch C-Jerk TOTAL

SINCLAIR

(BWT)

1 Santavy Boady 85 84.7 ON 1997 150 180 330 395.055

2 Pratte Simon 85 84.4 QC-A 1996 140 166 306 366.974

3 Bellemarre Alex 69 68.6 QC-A 1998 124 147 271 365.928

4 Freve-Guerin Edouard 69 68.5 QC-B 1996 119 145 264 356.811

5 Caza Gilles 94 93.0 QC-A 1997 140 170 310 355.291

6 Bouffard Felix-Antoine 77 76.7 QC-A 1996 126 152 278 350.860

7 Vachon Nicolas 77 75.7 QC-B 1996 117 151 268 340.785

8 Varbanov Nikolay 62 61.9 ON 1999 100 135 235 340.259

9 Neilsen Markus 105 102.4 AB 1996 135 162 297 327.513

10 Bessette Pierre-Alexandre 85 84.0 QC-B 1999 122 146 268 322.170

11 Santavy Noah 77 75.9 ON 1998 113 133 246 312.336

12 Kapacila James 85 79.4 SK-A 1997 110 134 244 302.095

13 Darsigny Matt 56 55.9 QC-A 2001 84 107 191 298.523

14 Baron-Morasse Robin 105+ 136.3 QC-A 1996 128 156 284 290.014

15 Kew Nathan 94 85.4 ON 1996 106 135 241 287.336

16 Paul Calvin 77 76.1 SK-A 1996 95 127 222 281.439

17 Atwal Arjun 85 79.5 BC-A 1997 106 120 226 279.618

18 Eftekahari Shayan 85 82.2 SK-A 1996 100 128 228 277.138

19 Weins Ian 85 83.9 MB 1996 100 130 230 276.655

20 Baldassi Brandon 77 76.2 ON 1996 97 120 217 274.894

21 Hungerschafer Michael 94 91.1 BC-A 1996 105 128 233 269.483

22 Hutchinson Jack 85 81.2 BC-A 1997 100 116 216 264.239

23 Anderson Colton 62 57.9 SK-A 2000 79 94 173 263.142

24 Ansell Alexander 77 75.9 SK-A 1996 90 116 206 261.549

25 Xu Jonathan 105 101.7 AB 1996 97 130 227 250.957

26 Asselin Joel 62 61.3 ON 1999 73 97 170 247.872

27 Mceachern Colton 69 67.7 SK-B 1999 76 100 176 239.694

28 Brown Mackay 62 61.3 SK-A 2000 70 92 162 236.208

28 Bhabra Amit 62 60.0 BC-A 1998 73 85 158 234.003

30 Smith Jace 94 88.2 NS 1999 93 105 198 232.430

31 Gobert Mason 77 70.4 MB 1999 73 98 171 227.134

32 Sidhu Parmvir 85 77.2 BC-B 1999 81 95 176 221.314

33 Greavette Matthew 69 65.4 BC-A 1999 70 86 156 217.395

34 Rumancik Nathan 85 82.6 MB 1996 79 100 179 217.032

35 Sierra Lorenzo 56 53.3 BC-A 2000 57 72 129 209.465

36 Tournier Braden 85 80.8 SK-B 1996 71 95 166 203.604

37 Litzenberger Jonah 77 76.6 SK-B 1996 88 0 DNF 0.000

January 16, 2016

MEN



Category Event YOB Club
Weight 

(kg)
Category Event YOB Club

Weight 

(kg)

Youth Junior

63 kg Snatch TRUPP Megan 2000 TW 64 85 kg Snatch SANTAVY Boady 1997 WAF 150

C&J TRUPP Megan 2000 TW 81 C&J SANTAVY Boady 1997 WAF 180

Total TRUPP Megan 2000 TW 145 Total SANTAVY Boady 1997 WAF 330

Total SANTAVY Boady 1997 WAF 325

Senior

85 kg Snatch SANTAVY Boady 1997 WAF 150

C&J SANTAVY Boady 1997 WAF 180

Total SANTAVY Boady 1997 WAF 330

Total SANTAVY Boady 1997 WAF 325

Senior

85 kg Total SANTAVY Boady 1997 WAF 330

Women Men

Provincial Records set

Women Men

Name Name

National Records set


